The Kingdom Arabian Horse Festival
(Kuhailah) - 2022 (C International)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

26 May 2022, Yearling Fillies

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: LAYALI
ALSAYED

Colour: grey
Owner: ALSAYED
STUD

Name: OFW
ENCHANTRESS
Colour: grey

Owner: SHIEKH
SAUD JASSIM
KALIFH AL
THANI/AL GHARIFA
STUD

Name: MOTHHELAH
ALMUAWD

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
BIN SALEH BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL-
RAJHI/

Name: SOHA BIN G
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
BIN MOHAMMED
BIN SAAD AL
JALBAN/BIN JALBAN
STUD

Score
92

91.4

920.4

89.8

X

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

H.H. M.\W. S.A. J.E. A.A.

IRd I 19.5
20
18
(HIciomm 15.5
MOVE gmie

19.5 20

18 18

19.5 19.5 19.5 20
19.5 19.5

18 18

155 15.5 155 155

19 195 195 19

IRd I 19.5

19.5
B&T 18.5
(HIciomm 15.5
(([e)V/ 19.5

19 195
18.5 19.5
18 18.5
155 16
19 195

H.H. M.\W. S.A. J.E. A.A.

19 195
19 195
17.5 18
155 155
19 19

H.H. M.\W. S.A. J.E. A.A.

19.5
20
B&T 17.5
LEGS 15
MOVE gk

19 195
19.5 19.5
17 18
155 15
18,5 19

19 19
19.5 19.5
17.5 18
155 155

18 19

19

19
B&T 18
HIciomm 14.5

MOVE gk

19 195
19 195
18.5 18.5
15 16
18 18.5

H.H. M.\W. S.A. J.E. A.A.

18.5 19.5
19 195
18 18

155 155

17.5 18



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NAGD SARM
Colour: grey

Owner: SULTAN
HAMED MASTOR
ALHARTHI/SARM
STUD

Name: MAHREEN OS
Colour: bay

Owner: SHIEKH
SAUD JASSIM
KALIFH AL
THANI/AL GHARIFA
STUD

Name: TF
WASMEIAH

Colour: grey

Owner: SALM NASER
EID AL AGMI/TF
STUD

Name: D HADEYYAT
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
ABDULAZIZ
ABDULLAH BIN

MAHMOUD/ABDULLAH

ALMAHMOUD STUD

Name: UD DEEM
Colour: grey

Owner: NASSER
KHALED NASSER
ALUDAIL/ U.D Stud

89.7

89.6

89.3

88.7

88.3

LEGS
MOVE

H.H. M.\W. S.A. J.E. A.A.

19
19.5
17
15.5
19

19 195 19 185
19.5 19.5 19 19
17.5 175 17 17.5

16 15 155 15
185 19 18.5 18.5

TYPE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

H.H. M.\W. S.A. J.E. A.A.

19.5

19.5
18
15

18.5

19 19 185 19
195 19 185 19
18 18 17.5 17.5
16 15 155 15
185 18 18.5 18.5

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

19
19.5
17.5

15

18

H.H. M.\W. S.A. J.E. A.A.

19 195 19 19
195 19.5 19 19
175 18 17.5 18
155 15 155 15

18 185 17 18.5

H.H. M.\W. S.A. J.E. A.A.

B&
LEGS
MOVE

19
18.5
18
15
19

19 18,5 185 18
18.5 18.5 18,5 18
175 18 18 17.5
155 155 15 155
18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5

H.H. M.\W. S.A. J.E. A.A.

B&T
LEGS

MOVE

19
19
17.5
15
18

185 19 185 18.5
185 19 18,5 18.5
18 175 17.5 18
15 155 15 155
18 185 17.5 18



10th

11th

Name: LIA ASAIL
ALKHEL
Colour: chestnut

Owner: MOHAMMED

HUSSAIN
ALQUBTI/ASAIL
ALKHAILL STUD

Name: M.) MAYASAH

Colour: grey
Owner: ASHWAQ
SULAIMAN
ABDULAZIZ

ALSHAREEF/AL MO)

STUD

Name: ASMAA
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
KHALAF AWAD
ALFADAANI
ALANZI/N1ZZ AL-
WAILAN STUD

Name: SUMOU
SHALY

Colour: grey
Owner: SAFAR
ABDULRHMAN
MOHAMMAD

ALSHALAWI/SHALY

STUD

Name: ALZAIN FH
Colour: black
Owner: AMIRAH
ABDELBARY SALEH
BOUGARY/
SEERNITY STUD

88.1

87

H.H. M.\W. S.A. J.E. A.A.
18,5 185 185 18 18
18,5 18,5 185 18 18.5

18 18 175 18 17
(Bicioml 155 155 155 15 15.5
y(ea - 185 185 18 18 18.5

H.H. M.\W. S.A. J.E. A.A.

19 18 18.5 18.5 18.5
19 18 185 18 18.5
B&T 17.5 17 17.5 17 18

(BicimN 145 14 145 145 15
a3y 18 185 18 185 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

S.A. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
J.E. 1@1josy Everars, BE

A.A. @= Abdullah Almokbel, SA



	The Kingdom Arabian Horse Festival (Kuhailah) - 2022 (C International)
	Judges


